

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	28.06.2023				
Rate - 10% Below					
Date of entry -	9.8.2023				
Abstract of cost of					
6th Bill.					
(1/1) Providing & fixing					
of working / Reference					
pillar					
i) Benchmark Pillar					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 12 = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 3609.69 / Each					Rs 14,439/-
ii) Reference Pillar					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 12 = 14 Nos					
@ Rs 1647.05 / Each					Rs 23059.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 1 = 0.062 Hec					
M.P.No - 193 = 2.373 Hec					
P.No - 32 = 2.435 Hec					
@ Rs 49496.70 / Hec					Rs 1,20,524/-
(3/7) + 1/7 Const. of subgrade					
& earthen chaul-					
der					Rs 1,58,022/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 1,58,022.00
1 do - job -					
Qty. vol. m B No -					
193 P. No - 33					
					= 6507.066 m ³
TMB P. No - 7					= 625.26 m ³
					T = 7132.326 m ³
					@ Rs 176.47/m ³ Rs 12,58,642/-
(4/8) Providing const. of					
G.S. B -					
Qty. vol. m B No - 193					
P. No - 36					= 2172.075 m ³
TMB P. No - 2					= 65.915 m ³
					Total = 2237.99 m ³
					@ Rs 2348.00/m ³ Rs 52,54,801/-
(5/9) Providing, laying,					
Refr. spreading and com-					
packing of WBM					
S/m - 2 do -					
job -					
Qty. vol. m B No - 193					
P. No - 36					= 685.627 m ³
TMB P. No - 3					= 24.98 m ³
					T = 710.607 m ³
					@ Rs 4576.78/m ³ Rs 32,52,292/-
					Rs 99,23,757.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					844,992 3,757/2
(6/10) W.B.M. grading - 3					
43/10 do - job					
Qty. vide M.B. No. 193					
P. No - 36 = 1660.906 m					
T.M.B. P. No - 3 = 49.96 m ³					
T = 1710.866 m					
@ Rs 3546.61/m ³					Rs 60,67,774/2
(7/10) Prime coat -					
Qty. vide T.M.B.					
P. No - 5 = 9349.06 m ²					
@ Rs 42.23/m ²					Rs 3,94,811.00
(8/11+4/12) Tack coat -					
Qty. vide T.M.B.					
P. No - 5 = 18,698.12 m ²					
@ Rs 14.31/m ²					Rs 2,67,570/2
9/10+5/14 - B.M.					
providing & laying					
bituminous macadam					
dam do job					
Qty. vide T.M.B.					
P. No - 4 = 467.453 m ³					
@ Rs 11,290.47/m ³					Rs 52,77,764/2
(10/10+6/15) S.D. B.C.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 5					
					Rs 2,19,31,676/2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. d.	
			BF 132.19	31,676/-
		233.7	265 m ³	
		@ 13,634.52/m ³	13	31,86,749/-
11/13+7/16		Const. of		
for Ag		unreinforced		
		P.C.C pavement		
		do - job -		
		Qty note MB		
	No - 193	P.No - 36		
		770.885 m ³		
		@ 136279.80/m ³	134	8,41,004/-
(12/15)	Providing & fixing			
	of Km & 200 m post			

	do - job		
	Qty note TMB		
	P.No - 5		
	(i) Km post = 5 Nos		
	@ 132027.72/Each	13	10,139/-
	(ii) 200 m post = 14 Nos		
	@ 13569.68/Each	13	7,976/-
(13/16)	Providing & fixing		
	of typical M.M. city		
	information sign		
	do - job		
	Qty note TMB P.No - 5	3 Nos	
	MB No - 193 P.No - 37	2 Nos	
	T = 5 Nos @ 139175.51/Each	134	5,878/-

Continuation C-013,00,23,422

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF Rs 3,00	23,422/-
(14/17) Painting new letters and figures					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 6 = 396 Nos					
@ 0.50/each letter					Rs 198.00
(15/19) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors					
do do					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 6					
i) 600 mm equilateral triangle = 24 Nos					
@ Rs 3675.40/Each					Rs 88,200.00
ii) 600 mm Circular					
= 12 Nos					
@ Rs 4947.32/Each					Rs 59,368/-
(iii) 800 x 600 mm rect -					
= 8 Nos					
@ Rs 6920.29/Each					Rs 55,362/-
iv) 600 x 450 mm rect -					
= 12 Nos					
@ Rs 4817.12/Each					Rs 57,805/-
v) 900 side octagon -					
= 6 Nos					
@ Rs 8843.19/Each					Rs 53,059/-
				Rs 3,03	37,424/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BT 11	303	37,424/-
(16/18) Providing & fixing of boundaries pillars - do - job -					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 6 = 70 Nos					
@ Rs 452.13/Each					31,649/-
(17/20) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic con - do - job -					
BT					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 7					
= 499.85 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ² BT, 67,590/-					
(18/21) Providing & laying of hot applied - job - (P.C.C. portion)					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 7 = 202 m ²					
@ Rs 820.57/m ² BT, 1,65,735/-					
(19/22) Planting of tree by the road side - do - job -					
@ Rs 3,09,02,418/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 3,09,02,418/-
Qty. vol. TMB					
P.No - 11 = 62 Nos					
@ Rs 795.64/Each					Rs 49,330/-
(20/23) Dismantling of existing structure					
do					
Concrete					
Qty. vol. m B No -					
193 P.No - 26					
= 2.605 m ³					
@ Rs 473.83/m ³					Rs 1237/-
(21/24) Dismantling of existing structure (Concrete member)					
Qty. vol. m B No - 193					
P.No - 26 = 82.67 m ³					
@ Rs 228.72/m ³					Rs 18,908/-
(22/25) Removing all types of H.P - do job					
(i) upto 600 mm dia H.P - Qty. vol.					
TMB P.No - 26					
= 22.5 R m					
@ Rs 169.12/R m					Rs 3805.00
(ii) Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia H.P					
					Rs 3,09,75,695/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RS 307,75,695/-
Qty vide Form B					
193 P.No - 26					RM
@ PS 229.68					RM PS 1143 = 50
(23/26) S/W excavation					
in foundation					
Job -					
Qty vide Form B					
P.No - 27					3
@ PS 260.59					M ³ PS 58,834/-
(24/27) Providing P.C.C.M					
15 (1:2:5) 90-					
in open form					

Job -					
Qty vide Form B					No.
193 P.No - 27					
= 36.106 m ³					
@ PS 4807.21					m ³ PS 1,73,569/-
(25/28) Providing P.C.C.M ₂₀					
(1:2:4) in sub-					
structure					
Qty vide Form B					No.
193 P.No - 27					
= 247.94 m ³					
@ PS 5670.68					m ³ PS 14,05,988/-
(26/29) Providing R.C.C pipe					
NF 3 - di - job					
@ PS 3,26,15,229/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F.	3.26	15,229/-
Qty vide TMB No -					
193 P.No - 27					
(A) 1000 mm dia					
24.5 m					
@ RS 3495.88/m					RS 1,57,315/-
(B) 600 mm dia					
22.5 m					
@ RS 913.58/m					RS 20,556/-
(27/30) Painting on para					
pet wall -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 7					
= 161.28 m ²					
@ RS 95.63/m ²					RS 15,423/-
(28/31) Providing and laying					
of a R.C.C pipe duct					
300 mm dia do -					
job -					
Qty vide TMB No-193					
P.No - 26					
= 80 R.M					
@ RS 834.82/R.M					RS 66,786/-
29/5 & 6					
Consist of embankment					
ment with approved					
material do -					
(Elw calculation chart)					
Qty vide TMB P.No - 11					
= 19446.797 m ³					
@ RS 3,28,75,309/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 13,28,73,309/-
(including cost)					
less for cost					
(i) Subgrade Qty vide					
TMB P.No-14					7132.326 m ³
(ii) G.S.B Qty vide					
TMB P.No-14					2237.99 m ³
(iii) WBM 90-2					710.607 m ³
Qty vide TMB P.No-14					
(iv) WBM 90-3					1710.866 m ³
TMB P-15					
(v) B.M Qty					467.453 m ³
vide TMB P-15					
(vi) S.D.B C Qty					233.7265 m ³
vide TMB P-16					
(vii) P.C.C Qty vide					
TMB P.No-16					770.885 m ³
Total less Qty					
(-)					13,263.853 m ³
Net Qty					19446.797 m ³
					- 13,263.853 m ³
					= 6182.944 m ³
(i) 100 m bed Qty (150%)					
					3091.472 m ³
(including prime 2%)					
@ RS 130.86 / m ³					124,04,550/-
					20 RS 3,32,79,859/-

Continuation

less previous payment	(-) 2,33,87,316/-
Net Payment	2,10,07,970/-

Net 100
(Rupees One Crore Ten lac Seven
thousand nine hundred seventy)
only.

[illegible]